PRODUCTDATA SHEET

ABDK ECA 1501

Article number

Technical data

Housing material
Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Cover with electrically operated internal shutter as spare
part for small room fans of the ECA 150 K group

Synthetic material

Traffic white, similar to RAL 9016

0,17 kg

0,33 kg

196 mm

35 mm

196 mm

245 mm

130 mm

320 mm

A
4012799100676
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