

ABDK ECA 150 1



Short description

Cover with electrically operated internal shutter as spare part for small room fans of the ECA 150 K group

Article number

E059.1025.9000

Technical data

Housing material	Synthetic material
Colour	Traffic white, similar to RAL 9016
Weight	0,17 kg
Weight including packaging	0,33 kg
Width	196 mm
Height	35 mm
Depth	196 mm
Width with packaging	245 mm
Height with packaging	130 mm
Depth with packaging	320 mm
Range	A
GTIN (EAN)	4012799100676